min0 10 20 30 40 50 60
mAU
-10
0
10
20
30
40

Methanol
Acetonitrile
Ordering Information
∅ mm Pore Size Sterile* Qty/Pk VWR Part no.
Minisart® RC (Regenerated Cellulose + PP)
25 mm 0.2 μm Yes 50 CA76474-464
25 mm 0.2 μm No 50 CA76474-468
25 mm 0.2 μm No 200 CA76474-472
25 mm 0.2 μm No 500 CA76474-470
25 mm 0.45 μm No 50 CA76474-476
25 mm 0.45 μm No 200 CA76474-482
25 mm 0.45 μm No 500 CA76474-478
15 mm 0.2 μm Yes 50 CA76474-452
15 mm 0.2 μm No 50 CA76474-454
15 mm 0.2 μm No 500 CA76474-456
15 mm 0.45 μm No 50 CA76474-460
15 mm 0.45 μm No 500 CA76474-462
4 mm 0.2 μm No 50 CA76474-500
4 mm 0.2 μm No 500 CA76474-502
4 mm 0.45 μm No 50 CA76474-504
4 mm 0.45 μm No 500 CA76474-506
∅ mm Pore Size Sterile* Qty/Pk VWR Part no.
Minisart® NY (Nylon | Polyamide + PP)
25 mm 0.2 μm Yes 50 CA76474-528
25 mm 0.2 μm No 500 CA76474-530
25 mm 0.45 μm Yes 50 CA76474-534
25 mm 0.45 μm No 500 CA76474-536
15 mm 0.2 μm No 50 CA76474-484
15 mm 0.2 μm No 500 CA76474-486
15 mm 0.45 μm No 50 CA76474-488
15 mm 0.45 μm No 500 CA76474-490
25 mm GF1 prefilter | 0.2 μm No 50 CA76474-540
25 mm GF1 prefilter | 0.2 μm No 500 CA76474-542
25 mm GF1 prefilter | 0.45 μm No 50 CA76474-544
25 mm GF1 prefilter | 0.45 μm No 500 CA76474-546
* �Sterile Minisart® are individually packaged and have been sterilized by
ethylene oxide (EO). Not presterilized Minisart® can be sterilized by
autoclaving at 121 °C for 30 min | or by using EO. Non-sterile RC
Minisart® types are optimized for sample preparation and are not